
Accordia Golf Trust 6.3%
China Suntien Green Energy5.8%
West China Cement 5.5%
Powerlong Real Estate 4.4%
KWG Group Holdings 4.4%

Annualised Cumulative
Dividend 

Distribution
MTD - -1.3% -
YTD - -20.7% -
1 Year - -9.5% 5.0%
3 Years -2.7% -8.0% 5.0%
5 Years -0.8% -3.8% 5.2%
Inception 3.2% 47.8% 5.0%
* B Class

Median Market Cap: $0.6 billion * Annualised

Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD

2020 -8.1% -2.4% -19.2% 11.0% -1.3% -20.7%
2019 5.8% 3.3% 4.2% -0.9% -5.1% 7.7% -0.3% -5.8% 1.7% 3.2% 1.6% 5.8% 22.3%

2018 7.1% -6.3% -0.2% 2.6% -1.6% -6.4% 0.1% -1.3% -1.8% -9.8% 6.8% -2.1% -13.4%
2017 5.2% 4.3% 4.9% 1.6% 1.4% 3.7% 0.6% 3.0% 0.5% 0.4% -1.0% 2.2% 30.1%
2016 -10.0% -0.3% 11.0% 2.8% -1.1% 4.1% 3.4% 1.4% 0.9% -0.9% -3.8% -0.6% 5.8%
2015 -0.4% 3.8% 2.2% 13.9% -0.6% -3.5% -7.7% -10.5% -1.5% 7.6% -3.5% 2.0% -0.4%

Top 5 Contributors Bottom 5 Contributors Perinvest

China Suntien Green Energy 361 Degrees Gross Dividend Yield 8.6% 2.7%

E Ink Holdings Xingda International P/E Ratio 7.0x 15.5x

Accordia Golf Trust Qingdao Port International Return on Equity 10.2% 9.8%

IRB Invit Fund Yuzhou Properties Price to Book 0.6x 1.5x

West China Cement REC Ltd Active Share * - 99.8%

* % of sub-fund portfolio that differs from the Index

Class / 
Currency

NAV Div/Share*
Management 

Fee
A Cap EUR €125.27 - 1.5% p.a.
B Cap USD $147.82 - 1.5% p.a.
D Dist USD $105.57 $3.2 (15/1/20) 1.5% p.a.
E Cap GBP £155.87 - 1.5% p.a.
F Dist GBP £96.79 £3.0 (15/1/20) 1.5% p.a.
I Dist GBP £95.05 £2.8 (15/1/20) 1.5% p.a.
G Dist GBP £71.52 £2.2 (15/1/20) 1.5% p.a.
J Cap USD $157.45 - 1.5% p.a.
* Most recent dividend per/share amount and payment date

Launch Date January 2008 Investment Manager Perinvest (UK) Limited FCA Scheme Number 616147
Total Fund Assets $43 million Sub-Investment Manager Santa Lucia Asset Management PTE Swiss Representative Bastions Partners Office SA
Total Strategy Assets $365 million (Apr-20) Portfolio Manager James Morton Swiss Paying Agent Banque Heritage SA
Total SICAV Assets $141 million Management Company Degroof Petercam Asset Services EUSD Out of Scope
Subscription Daily, 3 Days Notice Administrator Banque Degroof Petercam Luxembourg S.A. Tax Status UK Reporting Status
Redemption Daily, 3 Days Notice Auditors Ernst & Young S.A. Tax Transparent (GER, AUT) *
Fund Type UCITS Custodian/Prime Broker Banque Degroof Petercam Luxembourg S.A. Registered for Sale: Belgium France Germany
Domicile / Listing Luxembourg Luxembourg Spain UK
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Returns * and Dividend Distributions

15% HWM
$100

£10015% HWM

Exposure by Liquidity 

Top 5 Holdings

Subsequent Investment

0%

 PERGDEA LX

0%
PERIGBD LX

 PERGDEJ LX $100

15% HWM

15% HWM

£100PERADEG LX
LU1076880308

 PERGDEF LX

LU1793348878

Class Information

$100

€100

Initial Investment

 LU0338622292 

LU0957133274
LU0494615262
LU0625685937

 PERGDED LX
 PERGDEB LX

Monthly Performance Attribution 

LU0338621724

Financial Ratios

£100

5 Year Monthly Performance, net of fees (B Class)

$100

MSCI Asia Ex 
Japan

Bloomberg Ticker

£750,000

LU0940008153

Geographic Allocation by Country of Listing

Investment Returns vs Index (B Class)

15% HWM

 PERGDEE LX

Exposure by Market Cap

GICS Industry Group Classification

Performance FeeISIN

-25% -20% -15% -10% -5% 0% 5%

Inception *

5 Year *

3 Year *

1 Year

YTD

MTD

Perinvest MSCI Asia Ex Japan

31%

25%

31%

10%
3%

> $2 billion

$0.8 - $2 billion

$200 - $800 million

< $200 million

Cash 76%

11%

14%

5 or Less trading days

6-10 trading days

Over 10 trading days

25%

13%

9%

8%

7%

7%

5%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

3%

3%

Real Estate

Materials

Technology Hardware and Equipment

Consumer Services

Energy

Automobiles and Components

Diversified Financials

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Misc

Capital goods

Software & Services

Banks

Semiconductors

Transport

The Sub-Fund will invest primarily in high yield Asian equities deriving its returns from both dividend income and capital appreciation. The Sub-Fund aims to provide its investors with 
an annual dividend yield of 5%, augmented by capital gains, with an overall objective of outperforming the MSCI Asia ex-Japan TR Index over the long term.

The Sub-Fund, managed since inception by James Morton, is a niche value-based approach offering an additional dimension to a diversified portfolio. 

Investors may choose from capitalisation or distribution classes (with dividends paid in January and July), denominated in USD, EUR or GBP.
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Perinvest (Lux) SICAV -                                                     
Asia Dividend Equity Fund

Important Information

Sources: All information regarding the indices are sourced from Bloomberg.

Perinvest (Lux) SICAV is an open-ended investment company organised under the laws of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg as a
societé d’investissement à capital variable, is governed by Part I of the UCI Law and qualifies as a UCITS. An English language
prospectus for the Perinvest (Lux) SICAV, English Dutch and French Key Investor Information Document (KIID) and annual and
interim reports are available on request and via Perinvest (UK) Limited, the Swiss Representative and from Degroof Petercam Asset
Services and their website (www.dpas.lu/funds/list) and investors should consult these documents before purchasing shares in the
fund. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. The value of investments and the income from them may
fall as well as rise and be affected by changes in exchange rates, and you may not get back the amount of your original investment.
Perinvest (UK) Limited does not offer investment advice or make any recommendations regarding the suitability of its product. This
summary sheet does not constitute and none of its contents should be construed as an offer or invitation, recommendation or a
solicitation of an offer, to subscribe for, purchase or sell, any security held by the Fund. This summary sheet has been provided by
way of example only, and is not an offer or a personal recommendation to subscribe for, purchase or sell any interest in the Fund.
This summary sheet is communicated by Perinvest (UK) Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct
Authority.

FOR SWISS PROSPECTIVE INVESTORS: The Fund has not been approved for distribution in or from Switzerland by the Swiss
Financial Market Supervisory Authority. As a result, the Fund’s shares/units may only be offered or distributed to qualified investors
within the meaning of Swiss law. The Representative of the Fund in Switzerland is Bastions Partners Office SA with registered office
at Route de Chêne 61A, 1208 Geneva, Switzerland. The Paying Agent in Switzerland is Banque Heritage, with registered office at
Route de Chêne 61, 1208 Geneva, Switzerland. The place of performance and jurisdiction for Shares/Units of the Fund distributed in
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