Perinvest (Lux) SICAV -**Asia Dividend Equity Fund**



May 2020

The Sub-Fund will invest primarily in high yield Asian equities deriving its returns from both dividend income and capital appreciation. The Sub-Fund aims to provide its investors with an annual dividend yield of 5%, augmented by capital gains, with an overall objective of outperforming the MSCI Asia ex-Japan TR Index over the long term.

The Sub-Fund, managed since inception by James Morton, is a niche value-based approach offering an additional dimension to a diversified portfolio.

Investors may choose from capitalisation or distribution classes (with dividends paid in January and July), denominated in USD, EUR or GBP.





5	Year Monthly	Performance,	net of fees	(B Class)

Year	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	YTD
2020	-8.1%	-2.4%	-19.2%	11.0%	-1.3%								-20.7%
2019	5.8%	3.3%	4.2%	-0.9%	-5.1%	7.7%	-0.3%	-5.8%	1.7%	3.2%	1.6%	5.8%	22.3%
2018	7.1%	-6.3%	-0.2%	2.6%	-1.6%	-6.4%	0.1%	-1.3%	-1.8%	-9.8%	6.8%	-2.1%	-13.4%
2017	5.2%	4.3%	4.9%	1.6%	1.4%	3.7%	0.6%	3.0%	0.5%	0.4%	-1.0%	2.2%	30.1%
2016	-10.0%	-0.3%	11.0%	2.8%	-1.1%	4.1%	3.4%	1.4%	0.9%	-0.9%	-3.8%	-0.6%	5.8%
2015	-0.4%	3.8%	2.2%	13.9%	-0.6%	-3.5%	-7.7%	-10.5%	-1.5%	7.6%	-3.5%	2.0%	-0.4%

Monthly Performance Attri	bution	Financial Ratios				
Top 5 Contributors	Bottom 5 Contributors		Perinvest	MSCI Asia Ex Japan		
China Suntien Green Energy	361 Degrees	Gross Dividend Yield	8.6%	2.7%		
E Ink Holdings	Xingda International	P/E Ratio	7.0x	15.5x		
Accordia Golf Trust	Qingdao Port International	Return on Equity	10.2%	9.8%		
IRB Invit Fund	Yuzhou Properties	Price to Book	0.6x	1.5x		
West China Cement	REC Ltd	Active Share *	-	99.8%		

							* % of sub-fund portfolio that diffe	ers from the Index		
Class Information										
Class /	NAV	Div/Share*	ISIN	Bloomberg Ticker	Management Fee	Performance Fee	Initial Investment	Subsequent Investment		
A Cap EUR	€125.27	-	LU0338621724	PERGDEA LX	1.5% p.a.	15% HWM	€100	€100		
B Cap USD	\$147.82	-	LU0338622292	PERGDEB LX	1.5% p.a.	15% HWM	\$100	\$100		
D Dist USD	\$105.57	\$3.2 (15/1/20)	LU0940008153	PERGDED LX	1.5% p.a.	15% HWM	\$100	\$100		
E Cap GBP	£155.87	-	LU0625685937	PERGDEE LX	1.5% p.a.	15% HWM	£100	£100		
F Dist GBP	£96.79	£3.0 (15/1/20)	LU0494615262	PERGDEF LX	1.5% p.a.	15% HWM	£100	£100		
I Dist GBP	£95.05	£2.8 (15/1/20)	LU0957133274	PERIGBD LX	1.5% p.a.	0%	£750,000	£100		
G Dist GBP	£71.52	£2.2 (15/1/20)	LU1793348878	PERADEG LX	1.5% p.a.	0%	£750,000	£100		
J Cap USD	\$157.45	-	LU1076880308	PERGDEJ LX	1.5% p.a.	0%	\$1 million	\$100		
* Most recent divid	dend per/share	amount and payment d	ate		•					

General Information

Launch Date Total Fund Assets Total Strategy Assets Total SICAV Assets Subscription Redemption Fund Type Domicile / Listing

January 2008 \$43 million \$365 million (Apr-20) \$141 million Daily, 3 Days Notice Daily, 3 Days Notice UCITS Luxemboura

Investment Manager Sub-Investment Manager Portfolio Manager Management Company Administrator Custodian/Prime Broker

Perinvest (UK) Limited Santa Lucia Asset Management PTE James Morton Degroof Petercam Asset Services Banque Degroof Petercam Luxembourg S.A. Tax Status Ernst & Young S.A. Banque Degroof Petercam Luxembourg S.A. Registered for Sale:

FCA Scheme Number Swiss Representative Swiss Paying Agent

616147 Bastions Partners Office SA Banque Heritage SA Out of Scope UK Reporting Status Tax Transparent (GER, AUT) Belgium France Germany Spain Luxemboura UK

Perinvest (Lux) SICAV -Asia Dividend Equity Fund



Important Information

Sources: All information regarding the indices are sourced from Bloomberg.

Perinvest (Lux) SICAV is an open-ended investment company organised under the laws of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg as a societé d'investissement à capital variable, is governed by Part I of the UCI Law and qualifies as a UCITS. An English language prospectus for the Perinvest (Lux) SICAV, English Dutch and French Key Investor Information Document (KIID) and annual and interim reports are available on request and via Perinvest (UK) Limited, the Swiss Representative and from Degroof Petercam Asset Services and their website (www.dpas.lu/funds/list) and investors should consult these documents before purchasing shares in the fund. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. The value of investments and the income from them may fall as well as rise and be affected by changes in exchange rates, and you may not get back the amount of your original investment. Perinvest (UK) Limited does not offer investment advice or make any recommendations regarding the suitability of its product. This summary sheet does not constitute and none of its contents should be construed as an offer or invitation, recommendation or a solicitation of an offer, to subscribe for, purchase or sell, any security held by the Fund. This summary sheet has been provided by way of example only, and is not an offer or a personal recommendation to subscribe for, purchase or sell any interest in the Fund. This summary sheet is communicated by Perinvest (UK) Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

FOR SWISS PROSPECTIVE INVESTORS: The Fund has not been approved for distribution in or from Switzerland by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority. As a result, the Fund's shares/units may only be offered or distributed to qualified investors within the meaning of Swiss law. The Representative of the Fund in Switzerland is Bastions Partners Office SA with registered office at Route de Chêne 61A, 1208 Geneva, Switzerland. The Paying Agent in Switzerland is Banque Heritage, with registered office at Route de Chêne 61, 1208 Geneva, Switzerland. The place of performance and jurisdiction for Shares/Units of the Fund distributed in